
NJR Liew Tack Fai 583 Subang

1 Choo Wen Yan Johor 96 97 95 94 95 97 574 - 10 x GOLD 

2 Eddy Chew Johor 96 95 96 96 95 92 570 - 19 x SILVER

3 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 93 96 95 92 93 98 567 - 15 x BRONZE

4 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 94 94 96 92 96 93 565 - 12 x

5 Shadiq Hanif June Hassan Pahang 91 95 96 94 97 89 562 - 11 x

6 Safirredzuan Salim Terengganu 91 90 91 97 96 95 560 - 12 x

7 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 95 92 93 97 90 93 560 - 9 x

8 Rishipal Singh Dhanoa Selangor 90 94 96 91 97 89 557 - 10 x

9 Luqman Nul Hakim Pahang 92 92 96 88 97 91 556 - 12 x

10 Henry Lee Kang Yee Melaka 92 95 95 91 92 90 555 - 13 x

11 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 93 94 98 89 92 88 554 - 16 x

12 Nik Muhammad Luqman Nik Omar Terengganu 89 91 92 89 98 95 554 - 8 x

13 Siau Zianyi Perak 95 95 94 93 89 88 554 - 8 x

14 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 92 95 97 92 90 87 553 - 12 x

15 Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman Terengganu 97 91 86 92 94 89 549 - 8 x

16 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 92 90 89 90 93 94 548 - 7 x

17 Eric Low Weichern Pahang 94 90 89 97 84 93 547 - 6 x

18 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 88 94 89 90 89 94 544 - 7 x

19 Hazeq Haqeem R Azmi Johor 91 91 86 93 89 92 542 - 3 x

20 Muhd. Amir Faris Basri Perak 90 90 93 93 87 87 540 - 6 x

21 Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan Selangor 95 94 92 87 89 82 539 - 10 x

22 Ahmad Haziq Abdul Halim Perak 89 80 88 92 98 83 530 - 6 x

23 Joseph Lau Tiung Sheng Sarawak 85 86 85 90 91 92 529 - 6 x

24 Muhammad Syafiqrul Firdaus Mohd. HusniTerengganu 91 82 90 87 87 90 527 - 5 x

25 Ngoh Kai Guan Melaka 80 81 88 78 78 86 491 - 6 x

26 Andy Er Zhen Wei Johor 82 81 79 83 80 72 477 - 4 x

27 Muhamad Syazrul Aris Sarawak 69 62 79 64 69 52 395 - 3 x
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Mohd. Muhaithir Johari

Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik

Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin

JOHOR 285 288 286 282 283 287 1711 GOLD - NJR

Choo Wen Yan 96 97 95 94 95 97 574 - 10

Eddy Chew 96 95 96 96 95 92 570 - 19

Nor Afiffuddin Nordin 93 96 95 92 93 98 567 - 15

PAHANG 277 281 288 274 290 273 1683 SILVER

Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik 94 94 96 92 96 93 565 - 12

Shadiq Hanif June Hassan 91 95 96 94 97 89 562 - 11

Luqman Nul Hakim 92 92 96 88 97 91 556 - 12

TERENGGANU 272 276 280 278 284 277 1667 BRONZE

Safirredzuan Salim 91 90 91 97 96 95 560 - 12

Nik Muhammad Luqman Nik Omar 89 91 92 89 98 95 554 - 8

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. 92 95 97 92 90 87 553 - 12

SELANGOR 277 278 277 268 279 265 1644

Rishipal Singh Dhanoa 90 94 96 91 97 89 557 - 10

Tan Tong Tat 92 90 89 90 93 94 548 - 7

Noor Aizam Nuqman Azlan 95 94 92 87 89 82 539 - 10

PERAK 273 279 276 276 265 269 1638

Siau Zianyi 95 95 94 93 89 88 554 - 8

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif 88 94 89 90 89 94 544 - 7

Muhd. Amir Faris Basri 90 90 93 93 87 87 540 - 6
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